
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $717,222.50 7/26/2007 (Council) - Original Contract  
 35,861.13 7/26/2007 (Council) – Contingency    
 52,000.00 5/27/2010 Administrative Authority  
 73,262.75 Proposed Additional Funding for Change Orders #1 & #2       

 $878,346.38 Total Contract Authorization 
 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%) 

        $717, 222.50 7/26/2007 (Council) -- Original Contract Amount 
            62,248.88 Proposed Change Order #1 – Addition of 36-inch gate valves to the transmission main at 

the intersection of the South IH-35 access road and FM 1626 to improve system 
operability. (8.68% / 8.68%) 

 98,875.00 Proposed Change Order # 2 - Additional pipe to address utility conflicts, large diameter 
fittings, valves and residential water service line; removal and replacement of fencing; 
increased quantity of asphalt paving; relocation of residential water service; investigation 
and repair of a water leak on an existing 30-inch water line at the connection point for the 
new transmission main (13.79%/ 22.47%)       
  

 $878,346.38 Total Contract Expenditures 
 22.47% Cumulative Change Orders 

 

 
  
 
 


